4a etapa Campeonato LDA

cronometragem '

Vel
rosso

4a Etapa Campeonato LDA

Sabado

Class Forca Livre

Qualificacdo (30:00 Tempo)

interlagos 4,309 Km

5/5/2018 10:0(.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(12) MAURO KERN
1 10:27:49.854
2 1:53.407 +5.885 10:29:43.261
3 1:49.949 +2.427 10:31:33.210
4 1:52.028 +4.506 10:33:25.238
5 1:48.726 +1.204 10:35:13.964
p6 2:04.088 +16.566 10:37:18.052
7 7:08.805 +5:21.283 10:44:26.857
8 - 10:46:14.379
p9 10:05.065  +8:17.543 10:56:19.444
(113) LEANDRO GUERRA
1 10:29:48.755
2 1:50.729 +2.677 10:31:39.484
3 1:58.260 +10.208 10:33:37.744
4 1:49.263 +1.211 10:35:27.007
5 - 10:37:15.059
p6 1:55.105 +7.053 10:39:10.164
7 3:55.478 +2:07.426 10:43:05.642
p8 1:55.882 +7.830 10:45:01.524
(09) RAMON MATIAS
1 10:28:23.044
2 1:51.750 +0.584 10:30:14.794
3 10:32:05.960
4 1:51.274 +0.108 10:33:57.234
p5 2:07.296 +16.130 10:36:04.530
6 4:18.993 +2:27.827 10:40:23.523
7 1:51.344 +0.178 10:42:14.867
8 1:52.447 +1.281 10:44:07.314
p9 2:06.419 +15.253 10:46:13.733
(16) ESIO VICHIESE
1 10:24:41.156
2 2:00.065 +8.747 10:26:41.221
3 1:57.532 +6.214 10:28:38.753
4 1:55.162 +3.844 10:30:33.915
5 10:32:25.233
p6 2:00.741 +0.423 10:34:25.974
7 6:22.342 +4:31.024 10:40:48.316
p8 2:05.565 +14.247 10:42:53.881
(7) RICARDO DOMENECH
1 10:28:36.792
2 1:56.537 +3.422 10:30:33.329
3 1:54.802 +1.687 10:32:28.131
4 1:54.531 +1.416 10:34:22.662
p5 2:21.343 +28.228 10:36:44.005
6 4:07.706 +2:14.501 10:40:51.711
7 1:53.790 +0.675 10:42:45.501
8 - 10:44:38.616
p9 2:21.702 +28.587 10:47:00.318
(63) VALTER FERNANDES
1 10:27:59.653
2 1:58.716 +3.111 10:29:58.369
3 1:58.669 +3.064 10:31:57.038
4 - 10:33:52.643
5 1:57.709 +2.104 10:35:50.352
p6 2:07.494 +11.889 10:37:57.846

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
p7 19:28.138  +17:32.533 10:57:25.984
(2) HEITOR NOGUEIRA
1 10:29:59.216
2 2:01.257 +5.249 10:32:00.473
3 - 10:33:56.481
4 1:57.799 +1.791 10:35:54.280
p5 2:50.664 +54.656 10:38:44.944
6 6:34.022  +4:38.014 10:45:18.966
7 2:00.500 +4.492 10:47:19.466
8 2:00.764 +4.756 10:49:20.230
9 1:58.278 +2.270 10:51:18.508
(44) ROBERTO AMARAL
1 10:25:58.609
2 2:08.997 +12.802 10:28:07.606
3 1:58.270 +2.075 10:30:05.876
4 - 10:32:02.071
p5 2:06.373 +10.178 10:34:08.444
(22) RODRIGO DE CONTI
1 10:26:19.179
2 1:58.795 +1.250 10:28:17.974
3 2:15.731 +18.186 10:30:33.705
4 1:58.135 +0.590 10:32:31.840
5 10:34:29.385
6 1:58.826 +1.281 10:36:28.211
p7 20:54.620  +18:57.075 10:57:22.831
(89) GLAUCIO DORETO
1 10:25:21.926
2 2:14.031 +14.387 10:27:35.957
3 2:11.128 +11.484 10:29:47.085
4 2:03.420 +3.776 10:31:50.505
5 2:00.143 +0.499 10:33:50.648
6 - 10:35:50.292
7 2:00.281 +0.637 10:37:50.573
8 2:04.333 +4.689 10:39:54.906
p9 2:36.967 +37.323 10:42:31.873
(33) DILSON PEREZ
1 10:28:33.609
2 2:04.427 +4.115 10:30:38.036
3 10:32:38.348
4 2:01.884 +1.572 10:34:40.232
5 2:02.004 +1.692 10:36:42.236
p6 3:01.654  +1:01.342 10:39:43.890
(119) RODRIGO DE CONTI
1 10:28:44.058
2 2:03.660 +2.076 10:30:47.718
3 2:03.752 +2.168 10:32:51.470
4 2:02.541 +0.957 10:34:54.011
5 2:03.593 +2.009 10:36:57.604
6 2:02.472 +0.888 10:39:00.076
7 2:03.693 +2.109 10:41:03.769
8 2:04.081 +2.497 10:43:07.850
9 2:02.425 +0.841 10:45:10.275
10 - 10:47:11.859
1 2:02.084 +0.500 10:49:13.943
12 2:01.811 +0.227 10:51:15.754

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(57) CARLOS BRAZ
1 10:35:28.279
2 2:04.556 +0.666 10:37:32.835
3 - 10:39:36.725
4 2:14.548 +10.658 10:41:51.273
p5 2:43.292 +30.402 10:44:34.565
(32) ALEXANDRE FLAQUER
1 10:27:53.950
2 2:06.080 +2.068 10:30:00.030
3 2:05.934 +1.922 10:32:05.964
4 - 10:34:09.976
5 2:05.496 +1.484 10:36:15.472
p6 2:20.493 +16.481 10:38:35.965
(06) SIDNEI MAYNARI
1 10:27:05.911
2 2:26.047 +17.601 10:29:31.958
p3 2:32.763 +24.317 10:32:04.721
4 6:52.324  +4:43.878 10:38:57.045
5 2:15.009 +6.563 10:41:12.054
6 2:11.878 +3.432 10:43:23.932
7 2:11.165 +2.719 10:45:35.097
8 2:12.709 +4.263 10:47:47.806
9 2:08.975 +0.529 10:49:56.781
10 - 10:52:05.227
(79) ROMERO GUIMARAES
1 10:29:09.740
2 2:26.307 +11.142 10:31:36.047
3 2:20.687 +5.522 10:33:56.734
4 2:20.549 +5.384 10:36:17.283
5 2:21.230 +6.065 10:38:38.513
6 2:19.511 +4.346 10:40:58.024
7 - 10:43:13.189
8 2:18.752 +3.587 10:45:31.941
9 2:23.758 +8.503 10:47:55.699
10 2:21.220 +6.055 10:50:16.919
1 2:22.683 +7.518 10:52:39.602
(59) ANTONIO FERREIRA
1 10:26:50.649
2 2:17.599 +1.998 10:29:08.248
3 - 10:31:23.849
p4 2:34.346 +18.745 10:33:58.195
5 10:33.982  +8:18.381 10:44:32.177
p6 2:38.022 +22.421 10:47:10.199
(13) DANIEL DE ARAUJO
1 10:26:36.596
2 2:20.983 +5.096 10:28:57.579
3 2:22.295 +6.408 10:31:19.874
4 2:20.164 +4.277 10:33:40.038
5 2:19.277 +3.390 10:35:59.315
6 2:20.549 +4.662 10:38:19.864
7 2:17.851 +1.964 10:40:37.715
8 2:20.219 +4.332 10:42:57.934
9 2:19.218 +3.331 10:45:17.152
10 2:16.708 +0.821 10:47:33.860
1 2:18.067 +2.180 10:49:51.927
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vérde
rosso
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interlagos 4,309 Km

5/5/2018 10:0('

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
12 - 10:52:07.814
(041) JOAO R HARMEL
1 10:32:27.506
2 2:18.301 +1.795 10:34:45.807
3 - 10:37:02.313
4 2:19.151 +2.645 10:39:21.464
5 2:17.653 +1.147 10:41:39.117
6 2:17.222 +0.716 10:43:56.339
p7 2:27.747 +11.241 10:46:24.086
(74) MACKLIN
1 10:28:54.929
2 2:26.278 +7.685 10:31:21.207
3 2:27.852 +9.259 10:33:49.059
4 2:28.534 +9.941 10:36:17.593
5 2:24.817 +6.224 10:38:42.410
6 2:23.367 +4.774 10:41:05.777
7 2:21.521 +2.928 10:43:27.298
8 2:18.900 +0.307 10:45:46.198
9 2:20.196 +1.603 10:48:06.394
10 2:18.847 +0.254 10:50:25.241
1 - 10:52:43.834

Volta

Volta Tm

Di

f

Horado dia

Volta Volta Tm

Dif Horado dia
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